
Plant based milk
Make it iced
Coffee shot
Syrup

0.5
0.5
1.5
0.5

EXTRA 

HOT DRINKS

Espresso
Double espresso
Espresso macchiato
Filter’s coffee (Single origin)
Americano 
Long black (Double shot)
Cappuccino
Cortado
Flat white
Latte
Latte macchiato
Mocha

2.8
3.2
3.2
3.5
3.5

4
3.9
3.6
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.5

Speciality coffees

Specials
Chai latte
Matcha latte
Hojicha latte 
Golden latte
Rooibos honey latte
Hot chocolate 

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

5

Protein
Coffee shot
Matcha
Almond butter
Creatine 

1,5
1,5
1,5

1
1,5

EXTRA (ONLY FOR SHAKES & SMOOTHIES)

Homemade Ice tea / Lemonade
Evolving with each season 

Greenhouse juice
Apple, kale, kiwi, lime, mint

Nutty delight 
Banana, peanut butter, vanilla protein, 
almond milk

COLD DRINKS
Glow juice
Apple, carrot, orange, ginger

Kind of Green 
Spinach, mint, dates, almond butter, 
vanilla protein, coconut milk  

6.5

6.5

5.5

6.5

7

 
7

Teas
Tea selection by Teatower 3.9

Blue Drift 
Pineapple, mango, coconut, blue spirulina, 
vanilla protein

Velvet soup 

Smashed Avocado toast 
Sourdough bread, smashed  avocado, soft egg, 
green peas, fresh herbs & lime 

Portobello & halloumi burger 

Habibi plate
Choose organic quinoa, Oriental bulgur or lentils
Baba ganoush, tzatziki, sweet potatoes, roasted
cauliflower, cherry tomatoes green salad & pita bread

LUNCH 11AM - 3PM

Earthy rice bowl 
Choose farm chicken breast or spiced tofu 
Plain red rice , broccoli, pickled carrots, edamame, kimchi
cabbage, peanuts & vegan dressing

Butternut & coconut creamy soup, caramelized onions,
lentils & fresh herbs  

Portobello, halloumi, aragula, mustard caviar & walnuts

SEE YOU SOON! 

Granola bowl
Choose greek or coconut yogurt
Dark chocolate & sea salt granola, banana,
blackberries, coconut 

Oat porridge 
Caramelized pears, mulberries, almond butter & roasted
almonds  

Egg bun
Brioche bun, scrambled eggs, comté & baby spinach
Check out our EXTRAS below

Joule’s breakfast
Sourdough bread, Comté, soft-boiled egg, ham & butter

BREAKFAST 8AM - 3PM

not from 12AM- 2PM

10,5

10,5

11,5

11,5

9

14

14

17

17

Farm chicken breast        5
Smoked salmon            6.5
Halloumi                           4
Bacon                             3.5  

Falafel                             4
Fried eggs                       3
Scrambled eggs             3
Avocado                          4

EXTRAS

Roasted potatoes         4.5
& spicy mayo            

Kale & spinash salad   3.5
apples, walnuts, honey
& mustard dressing                           

SIDES

not from 12AM- 2PM

Shakshouka 
Rich tomato & roasted pepper sauce, oriental chickpeas,
poached egg, feta, cranberries & fresh herbs 

11,5

Caesar salad
Choose chicken or halloumi
Romaine salad, young spinach, baby kale, sun-dried
tomatoes, parmesan, croutons & caesar dressing

16


